
Instructor Discipline Venmo Handle Phone # Regular Days OFF

Alec Thaete Ski @Alec-Mr-T 208-610-8818 Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri

Alex Zolotovitski Ski @Alex_Zolotovitski

Andrea Radford Ski @Andrea-Radford-4 909-205-0370 Mon - Fri

Andrew Gutierrez Ski @AndyRickyGucci99 208-989-0303 Mon - Fri

Brian Ripp SB @brianripp 360-713-2934 Thur, Fri, Sat

Bryan Carson Ski @Bryan-Carson-1 619-381-8707 Mon - Fri

Cheryl Crandall-Williams Ski @Cheryl-Williams-115 928-699-3142 Sunday

Chris Jasper Dual @ChrisJasper 208-226-0191 Mon - Fri

Colleen Christie Ski 601-201-0697 Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri

Connor Jones Dual @Connor-Jones-116 601-519-6770 Thurs & Fri

Cory Greer Ski @Cory-Greer-5 509-440-5375 Tues - Fri

Cyndy Hernandez Ski @Cyndy-Hernandez-2 208-290-2782 Wed, Thur, some Sat

David Toms Ski @david-toms-22 208-416-8606

Dawn Swinney Ski @Dawn-Swinney 775-224-4809 Sun, Tues, Wed, Thurs

Debra Rawuka Ski @Debra-Rawuka 208-290-5438 Tue, Wed, Fri

Eli Sturgeon SB @sturgeon-eli 541-301-5830 Tues & Wed

Gina Harrison SB @Gina-legg-73 208-304-3560 Sat & Sun

Hans Holzer Dual @Hans-Holzer 540-383-6646 Sun

Jack Brolin Ski @Jack-Brolin 608-977-2973 Mon & Tues 

James Zimmerman Ski @james-zimmerman-119 208-457-2677 Mon - Fri

Jason Sanders SB @sandersjason 360-852-2671 Sun & Mon

Jeffrey Smestad Ski @Jeffrey-Smestad 208-920-0857 Sun, Tue, Wed, Thurs

Jessie Newton Ski @Jessie-Newton-6 208-946-8076

Jim Vandersloot Ski @James-Vandersloot-2 509-386-1955 Wed - Mon

Jim Vandersloot Ski @James-Vandersloot-2 5083861955 Thurs - Mon 

Jude Phillips SB @Thedudejude 208-964-7988 Sun, Tues, Fri

Katherine Mansur Ski @crimson3kate 208-304-9110 Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat

Kip Adams SB @KipAdams3 208-704-5425 Mon - Sat

Kristina Kingsland Ski @Kristina-Kingsland 208-290-1509 Sun, Mon, Wed, Thurs

Lark Olson Ski @larkolson17 406-210-8335 Sun & Mon

Liliana Jach Ski @Liliana-Jach 208-610-2506 Wed - Sat

Luke Crow Ski @Lukeycrow 775-420-0135 Thurs & Fri

Mark Logan SB @Mark Logan-68 208-610-6442 Sat - Wed

Mary Jo Ayers Ski @MaryJo-Ayers 314-753-7449

Matt Klinke SB @Mattklinke42 406-291-2117

Matt Smart Dual @Matt-Smart-15 208-610-2025 Mon & Tues 

Matthew Hogan SB @matthew-hogan-mountains 314-562-2207

Tues & Wed (in discussions to 

switch wed for thurs) 

Mattias Holzer Ski @Mattias-Holzer 540-830-7107 Sun & Mon
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Michael Asquith Ski @Michael_asquith2 208-304-2384 Sun - Thurs

Nate Guillet SB @nateguillet 208-704-7878 Tues - Fri

Nathan Stratte Ski @natehanstratte 509-986-6568 Wed - Sat

Nicholas Newby Dual @Nicholas-Newby-4 720-878-8996 Sun - Fri

Pippi Weerheim SB @PippiWeerheim 208-290-8360

Salem Rutan SB @srutan 720-459-0339 Thurs - Fri

Sam Fortis Dual @Sam-Fortis 208-819-5463 Mon - Fri

Samual Aguirre Ski @Samual-Aguirre 208-290-6312

Sara Policar Ski @sarapolicar9 206-790-2142 Mon

Shawna Kennaly Ski @Shawna-Kennaly 208-627-2157 Sun & Mon

Sidney Anderson Ski @Sidney-Anderson-1 336-543-5353 Mon & Tues 

Steve Bockelman Ski @steve_bockelman 208-755-2914 Sun - Thurs

Steve Bockelman Ski @steve_bockelman 208-755-2914 Sun - Thurs

Taylor Heimbigner Ski @Taylor-Heimbigner-1 425-577-9967

Taylor Hottinger Ski @Taylor-Hottinger 540-560-6486

Teresa Kemink Ski @Teresa-Kemink 208-610-6046 Sat, Sun, Mon

Tina Sundquist Ski @Tina-Sundquist-1 208-610-8147 Tues, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun

TJ Keefe Ski @TJ-Keefe-4 208-241-7186 Mon, Tues, Fri, Sat 

Trevor Gergurich SB @Trevor-Gergurich 208-610-7656 Wed & Thurs

Vanessa Jasper Ski @NessaJasper 559-676-9591 Sun, Tues, Thurs

Zlata Zolotovitski Ski @Zlata-Zolot 858-762-2569

Is your name missing? Please complete the Instructor Venmo Handle & Contact Information form on the SRS Portal.


